Classement

61 32. Couronne

72

7
125
145
176
280
325
355
372
396
406
426
446
453
493
494

lundi 17 aoat 2015

Nom

GONTHIER
BIFRARE
CHATELANAT
SAVARY
ROSSIER
HENRY
NEY
CORNUZ
DELACOUR
ROSSIER
RAPIN
GIVEL
GOUTTE
ZEGGANI
CLOT
BUCHER
TOBLER

Prénom

Julien
Valentin
Loic
Mike
Alan
Gaél
Cyril
Yann
Arnaud
Yves
Loris
Vincent
Valentin
Sélim
Nathan
Marc
Maxime

Filiation
Pascal
Pascal
Eric

Claude

Philippe
Yvan

Bernard
Christian
Jean-Frangois
Jean-Jacques
Michel

Gilles

Serges
Ernest
Olivier

Résultat

85
HC2014 84
84
81
80
78
73
69
HC2014 67
65
62
60
57
55
54
43
43
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